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EWCB31-0721-DW

Outdoor 3 in 1 Combiner. Bands 790-960 / 1710-1880 / 1920-2170

Electrical Specifi

Frequency Range(MHz)
Power Rating (Watt)
Max. Insertion Loss (dB)
Isolation between Ports
VSWR

3rd PIM 2x43dBm (dBc)
DC bypass (Max DC 3A)
AISG by Pass

Surge Protection
Impedance (Ohm)

Demensions (LxWxH) mm
Weight (Kg)

Water Proof

Operating Temprature
Humidity

Installation

790-960/ 1710-1880 / 1920-2170

300

<0.25

>20 dB
<15

<-153

Support

Support

port 3: 3 kKA (10/350 ps)
50

178%120x%50
2.2 kg
IP 67 outdoor
-40~+85 °C
100%
Pole 70-110mm or Wall
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